
Agenda & Minutes 
 

Meeting Information: 

Meeting Date & Time: 10/27/2017 10:00am – 11:30 am (Central) 

Meeting Title: Network Adequacy Planning Meeting 

Called by: Zane Chrisman, Deputy Commissioner, Regulatory Health Link Division 

Mode of meeting Webinar 

Attendees Attachment 1 

Attachments* 
(Agenda, Handouts, 
PPTs, etc.): 

1) Slide deck used & meeting recording available within: 
http://rhld.insurance.arkansas.gov/Default/NetworkAdequacy  
under October 27, 2017 Meeting 

Agenda: 
 Introductions & housekeeping 

 Updates 

 PTNP process review 

 Expectation from issuers  

 Errors to avoid 

 

Meeting Notes 
 Tonmoy Dasgupta, IT Oversight & Management, Regulatory Health Link Division (RHLD) called the 

meeting to order at 10:00 am and the meeting lasted for 69 minutes.   

 Mr. Dasgupta did not deviate from the contents of the slide deck other than a demonstration of 
the aggregated provider location visualization at 
http://rhld.insurance.arkansas.gov/Default/Visualization?id=1 which he stated would help 
issuers locating providers in any area they are lacking for different provider types. 

 None of the attendees asked any questions 

 A recording of the meeting was made and is available for public use.  
 

 

  

http://rhld.insurance.arkansas.gov/Default/NetworkAdequacy
http://rhld.insurance.arkansas.gov/Default/Visualization?id=1


Attachment 1 
 

 
 

Name Email Address Mode 

Alta Broaddus ASB2344@humad.com Online 

Brooke Klein BKK3949@humad.com Online 

Bryan Meldrum   Online 

Carter, Lisa carterl@ushealthgroup.com Online 

Cory Rossi crossi@dentegra.org Online 

Dave Pauluk Dave_Pauluk@whps.org Online 

Donna Lambert donna.lambert@arkansas.gov Online 

Edie Arey earey@deltadentalar.com Online 

Elisa White   Online 

Freedom Life Insurance Company of 

America    Online 

Heidianne K Caine A049264@hncorp.healthnet.com Online 

Jamie Gilmore jgilmore@centene.com Online 

Karen Green   Online 

Kenley Money kmoney@uams.edu Online 

Kenley Money kmoney@uams.edu Online 

Kris Burns KWB4872@humad.com Online 

Liz Hubbard liz.hubbard@qualchoice.com Online 

Mark Johnson mark.johnson@qualchoice.com Online 

Martin, Clyde clmartin@aetna.com Online 

Michael Bailey MDB6987@humad.com Online 

Taylor, Tina P TPTaylor@ABCBS.NET Online 

Therrien, Katherine A616892@aeth.aetna.com Online 

Wedeking, Elizabeth (Emmie) wedekinge@aetna.com Online 

Tonmoy Dasgupta   Presenter 

Zane Chrisman   in-person 

 

 


